Position

Principal Intermediate

Principal Assistant Intermedia

Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8

Counselor Intermediate/Hs

Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Librarian

Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8

Asb Accounting Assistant
Campus Safety Faciliator
School Registrar | - Middle Sc

School Attendance Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm

Tewinkle Interm

Total Wages

$141,103
$126,611
$118,932
$118,548
$118,393
$115,028
$114,604
$112,136
$110,625
$109,353
$103,048
$101,441
$98,377
$94,435
$88,350
$85,648
$80,715
$79,825
$78,336
$78,157
$75,519
$75,231
$72,558
$69,986
$68,360
$64,966
$60,815
$56,100
$54,008
$46,841

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,095
$40,309
$30,736
$26,650
$47,344
$28,567
$19,576
$37,934
$46,049
$39,205
$17,036
$28,987
$36,475
$38,478
$24,327
$41,954
$20,395
$38,733
$40,736
$19,978
$25,283
$33,385
$19,134
$18,752
$18,109
$19,984
$39,302
$23,906
$38,858
$36,487



la Technology Il

Office Assistant Bilingual
Student Supervision Assistant
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class

Student Supervision Assistant

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm
Tewinkle Interm

Tewinkle Interm

$37,767
$32,771
$8,041
$4,581
$3,571
$2,577
$1,899
$1,014
$675
$336
$239
$40

$4,627
$14,028
$1,427
$69
$54
$39
$28
$15
$10
$5

$4

$1



