Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Intermediate		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$141,103	\$30,095
Principal Assistant Intermedia		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$126,611	\$40,309
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$118,932	\$30,736
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$118,548	\$26,650
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$118,393	\$47,344
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$115,028	\$28,567
Counselor Intermediate/Hs		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$114,604	\$19,576
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$112,136	\$37,934
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$110,625	\$46,049
Librarian		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$109,353	\$39,205
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$103,048	\$17,036
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$101,441	\$28,987
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$98,377	\$36,475
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$94,435	\$38,478
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$88,350	\$24,327
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$85,648	\$41,954
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$80,715	\$20,395
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$79,825	\$38,733
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$78,336	\$40,736
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$78,157	\$19,978
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$75,519	\$25,283
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$75,231	\$33,385
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$72,558	\$19,134
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$69,986	\$18,752
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$68,360	\$18,109
Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$64,966	\$19,984
Asb Accounting Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$60,815	\$39,302
Campus Safety Faciliator		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$56,100	\$23,906
School Registrar I - Middle Sc		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$54,008	\$38,858
School Attendance Technician		Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$46,841	\$36,487

la Technology II	Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$37,767	\$4,627
Office Assistant Bilingual	Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$32,771	\$14,028
Student Supervision Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$8,041	\$1,427
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class	Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$4,581	\$69
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class	Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$3,571	\$54
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class	Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$2,577	\$39
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class	Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$1,899	\$28
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class	Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$1,014	\$15
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class	Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$675	\$10
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class	Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$336	\$5
Athletic Asst Asb Worker Class	Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$239	\$4
Student Supervision Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Tewinkle Interm	\$40	\$1